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Year 5

e Count forwards and backward with positive and negative numbers through

Start at eleven and
count backwards
to minus ten

Start at minus
twenty and count
forwards to six

Start at five and
count backwards
to minus twelve

Start at minus
elght and count
forwards to two

Start at minus
eleven and count
forwards to ten

Start at two and
count backwards
to minus thirteen

Start at minus four
and count
forwards to twelve

Start at ten and
count backwards
to minus nineteen

e Count forwards/backwards in steps of powers of 10 for any given number

up to 1,000,000

Werite the next four numbers in the sequence accord.'mg to the given rule

+ 10

4,631

4641

4651

4661

4671

- 10

4,631

4621

4611

4601

4591

+ 100

325,974

326,074

326,174

326,274

326,374

— 100

325,974

325,874

325,774

325,674

325,574

+ 1,000

82,203

83,203

84,203

85,203

86,203

| — 1,000

82,203

81,203

80,203

79,203

78,203

+ 10,000

981,310

991,310

1,001,310

1,011,310

1,021,310

— 10,000

987,310

977,310

967,310

957,310

947,310

+ 100,000

607,704

707,704

807,704

907,704

1,007,704

— 100,000

607,704

507,704

407,704

307,704

207,704

« Compare and order numbers up to 1,000,000

Order the numbers from smallest to largest.

328,735
63,774
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101,008
101,008

63,774

990,566

405,198

405,658

328,735

405,198

405,658

990,566
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« Compare and order numbers with 3 decimal places

Order the numbers from smallest to largest

1.214

0.031

0.999

0.031

1.204

0.829

0.854

0.999

* Read Roman numerals to 1,000

Write in digits the Roman numeral shown

XXXVII

37

Qq

LX

M

C

D

60

1000

100

80

500

DCCC

CMXCI

CM

CCIX

DCCXC

800

991

900

209

790

« Identify all multiples and factors, including finding all factor pairs of two

numbers
Complete the Venn Diagram with factors

factor of 24 factor of 60

Write the factor pairs for the following numbers:

factor pairs of 50
1x50,2x25, 5x10

factor pairs of 40
1x40,2x20,4x10,5x8
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Year 5

List the multiples of 6

List the multiples of 8

What are the
common multlples?

6, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36,
42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72

8, 16, 24, 32, 40, 48,
56, 64, 72, 80, 88, 96

24, 48, 72

e Use known tables to derive other number facts

5x8=| 40

5x08=| 4.0

0.5x08=| 0.4

5 x 80 =| 400

50 x 0.8 =| 40

0.5 x 0.08 =

* Recall prime numbers up to 19

List the prime numbers up to 19:

500 x 8 =

500 x 0.8 =

0.05 x 0.08 =

2.3,5,7,11, 13, 17, 14

* Recognise and use square numbers and cube numbers

Tick the square numbers:

49 1 12

100 50

v v

v

4

25

v

Tick the cube numbers:

333 64 343

v v

1000 1200

125 216

v

v
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Year 5

* Recognise place value of any number up to 1,000,000
Write the digits to form the number

three hundred-thousands, seven ten-thousands, two
thousands, four hundreds, eight tens and three ones

372,483

nine hundred-thousands, no ten-thousands, seven ‘
. Q07,219
thousands, two hundreds, one ten and nine ones

one hundred-thousand, five ten-thousands, eight thousands,
four hundreds, no tens and eight ones

158,408

seven hundred-thousands, four ten-thousands, five
: 745,061
thousands, no hundreds, six tens and one ones

one million, no hundred-thousands, no ten-thousands, no
1,000,000
thousands, no hundreds, no tens and no ones

Write the place value words that form the given number

six hundred-thousands, seven ten-thousands, seven thousands,
, 677,521
five hundreds, two tens and one ones

nine hundred-thousands, eight ten-thousands, five thousands
six hundreds, two tens and four ones

985,624

three hundred-thousands, no ten-thousands, four thousands, six
304,611
hundreds, one tens and one ones

five hundred-thousands, nine ten-thousands, four thousands,
594,300
three hundreds, no tens and no ones

seven hundred-thousands, no ten-thousands, no thousands, no
hundreds, no tens and seven ones

700,007
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Year 5

¢  Round any number up to 1,000,000 to the nearest 10, 100, 1000, 10,000 or
100,000

Complete the table:

nearest

10

nearest

100

nearest

1,000

nearest

10,000

nearest

100,000

841,204

841,200

841,200

841,000

840,000

800,000

366,512

366,510

366,500

367,000

370,000

400,000

997,986

997,990

998,000

998,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

104,755

104,760

104,800

105,000

100,000

100,000

¢ Round decimals with 2 decimal places to nearest whole number and 1
decimal place
Complete the tables:

nearest
whole
number

nearest 1
decimal
place

nearest
whole
number

nearest 1
decimal
place

3.26

3

3.6

0.69

1

0.7

6.09

6

6.1

1.21

1

1.2

74.98

75

75.0

45.45

45

45.5

13.56

14

13.6

15.01

15

15.0

¢ Add and subtract: Numbers with more than 4-digits using formal written

method

Complete the column method addition questions

23|75

115]5

7187

41817 |1

1 1

55,5

1 1

0|03

712|4]|6

71110

7190

7

g

0, |1

X4

0

416

7

6|38
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Year 5
* Use rounding to check answers

Complete the table:

Rounded Answer Actual Answer

746 + 897 = 700 + 900 = | 1,600 746 + 897 = | 1,643

5,874.1 + 307.9 = 5900 + 300 = 6200 6,182
10,001.9 — 7,985.4 = | 10,000 + 8,000 =18,000 17,987.3

968,745.4 — 609,711.9 = | 470,000 - 610,000 = 380,000 359,033.5

«  Multiply: 4-digits by 1-digit/ 2-digit

Complete the column method multiplication questions

4,364 x 8 = 6,877 x 4 = 3,745 x 6 =

6| 4 68|77 3174

X 38 x3324 X423

3 112 217|508 22|47

Complete the column method multiplication questions
2,345 x 32 = 4,881 x 51 = 7,466 x 97 =

4|8 1 74

1

4|8 1
2440
4 248119

4
3, .
q
5

1

« Divide: Up to 4-digits by 1-digit
Complete the questions

2,928 + 3 = 5,887 +7 =
0 0

2 5
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*  Multiply & divide: Whole numbers & decimals by 10, 100 and 1,000
Complete the table:

x 10

x 100

x 1000

604

6,040

60,400

604,000

13

130

1,300

13,000

76

760

7,600

76,000

98,000

980,000

Q,800,000

4,400

6,754

9,188

3,010

Complete the table:

x 100

x 1000

4.2

42

420

4,200

9.05

90.5

905

9,050

78.7

787

7,870

78,700

302.02

3,020.2

30,202

302,020

=10

= 100

+ 1000

6,054.20

605.42

60.542

6.0542

5,965.6

596.56

59.656

5.9656

2,121.12

212.112

21.2112

2.12112

9,600.9

960.09

96.009

9.6009
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Year 5

* Recognise and use thousandths
Which digit is in the thousandths place?

89.6521 9871.325 6.0291
2 5 q 0

* Recognise mixed numbers and improper fractions and convert from one to

another
Convert the improper fractions into mixed numbers:

39 3 16 1 31
— | ] — = F — =
4 4 3 3 7

Convert the mixed numbers into improper fractions:

16 . 1 27 35
3 3 5 4

¢ Multiply proper fractions and mixed numbers by whole numbers
Multiply the fractions. Simplify the fraction where possible.
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Year 5
o Identifg and write equivalent fractions

Write the equivalent fraction:

4 2 10 5

3
6

12 12 |6 4 12

e Solve time problems using timetables and converting between different units
of time

This is part of a train timetable
Snowacre 09.05 09.40 10.15 11.05
Faycrest 09.45 = 10.50 11.45
Strongburn 10.05 - 11.15 12.05
Woodcastle 10.45 10:30 11.55 12.45

How long does it take the first train to travel

1 hour 40 minutes
from Snowacre to Woodcastle?

I need to be in Woodcastle by 12 midday. What
is the latest train I can catch from Strongburn?

11.15

How many trains pass through Strongburn

between 10:00am and 12:00pm? 3 (2 stop, 1 does not stop)

Analogue Time in words 12 hour clock 24 hour clock

Twenty-one
minutes past ten 10:21pm 22:21
in the evening

Twenty-three
minutes to seven
in the evening

Nine minutes to
seven in the
mom'mg

classroomsecrets.com

RSHIcres Mathematics Non-Negotiables — Year 5 — Activity Pack ANSWERS

@© Classroom Secret s Limited 2017



